General Description
The MAX1286 evaluation system (EV system) is a com-
plete 12-bit, 2-channel data-acquisition system, consist-
ing of a MAX1286 evaluation kit (EV kit) and a Maxim
68HC16MODULE-DIP microcontroller (µC) module.
Order the complete EV system (MAX1286EVC16) for a
comprehensive evaluation of the MAX1286 using a per-
sonal computer (PC). Order the EV kit (MAX1286EVKIT)

________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Component List
Ordering Information
19-2251; Rev 0; 12/01
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
 PART  TEMP RANGE  INTERFACE
 MAX1286EVKIT  0°C to +70°C  User Supplied
 MAX1286EVC16  0°C to +70°C  Windows
 PART  QTY  DESCRIPTION
 MAX1286EVKIT  1  MAX1286 EV kit
 68HC16MODULE-DIP  1  68HC16 µC module
 DESIGNATION  QTY  DESCRIPTION
 C1, C4  2  0.1µF ceramic capacitors (0603)
 C2, C3  2  100pF ceramic capacitors
(0603)
 C5  0  Open (0603)
 J1  1
 2 ✕ 20 right-angle female
connector
 Samtec SSW-120-02-S-D-RA
 TP1  1  5-pin header
 U1  1  MAX1286EKA-T (SOT23-8)
MAX1286EVC16 System
MAX1286EVKIT
Note: The MAX1286 software is designed for use with the
complete EV system. It includes both a µC module and the